Belles Historic Trail 2025 5km

START 5KM FINISH 5KM

Rank By By

. Gender BIB Country
Gen. Cat.
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GABRIEL VAFIDIS

DIMITRIOS VEKIARIS
BAZIAHY MOYNTOYAAPHX
XPHXTOZ MOYPAIAAX
NIKOS TOULIS

GEORGE PIPERTZIS

KONXTANTINOZ XIAHPOIMNOYAOZ

NIKOAAOX AHMOX
>AKHX KYPIAKOY
AEZMOINA MIMAOYKOY
AEANTPO XINTA
FEQPTIOZ KEAIAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ KAATXAY
ANAPEAY ZTTYPIAHX
®OTHZ MAMOYAHX
FEQPTIOZ TZETKAX
KQZTANTINOX MIMIZEKHX
IMAQProxz KOYPTANHX
EAEYOEPIOZ MEQPTIAAHY
2OTHPHZ TZIOMIMANHZ
EAENH TOTA

FEQPI10X XAMAPAX
SYRANOUS LAMPSA
FEQPI10Z MYProx
KONXTANTINOX ZKEPAETIAHX
OOMAL KAAAITZHE
NANATMQTHX KEAIAHZ

GABRIELMAGIC/KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
ONLY

TEAM VIBRAM
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI ZEPPQN

®0% ZIAHPOKAXTPOY
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI ZEPPQN
ARIS RUNNERS
ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM

AETOI

AETOI

AETOI

GABRIELMAGIC/KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
ONLY

AETOI

MOAITIZTIKOZ XYAAOI O NEOY METPITZIOY
AETOI

0:00:00.006(00:00:00)

0:00:00.006(00:00:00)
0:00:01.240(00:00:00)
0:00:00.006(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:00.006(00:00:00)
0:00:01.240(00:00:00)
0:00:01.240(00:00:00)
0:00:00.583(00:00:00)
0:00:00.006(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:04:34.070(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:01.240(00:00:00)
0:00:02.880(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:00.006(00:00:00)

0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:00.583(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)

0:20:27.843(00:20:27)

0:21:39.843
0:21:57.843
0:22:56.843
0:23:52.843
0:24:08.843
0:24:10.843
0:24:33.843
0:26:00.770
0:27:38.863
0:28:40.843
0:28:41.843
0:28:51.583
0:29:21.843
0:29:58.273
0:30:02.843
0:30:41.843
0:30:50.996
0:31:00.626
0:31:42.400
0:31:50.050

00:21:39
00:21:56
00:22:56
00:23:49
00:24:08
00:24:09
00:24:32
00:26:00
00:27:38
00:28:38
00:28:39
00:28:43
00:24:47
00:29:49
00:30:01
00:30:38
00:30:42
00:30:58
00:31:34
00:31:50
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0:32:29.913(00:32:21)
0:32:33.123(00:32:32)
0:32:34.453(00:32:31)
0:32:53.640(00:32:49)
0:33:26.690(00:33:18)
0:33:30.103(00:33:27)
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Cat.
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Gender BIB
Male 606
Female 538
Female 603
Male 545
Male 560
Male 506
Male 611
Male 540
Male 533
Male 610
Female 582
Male 598
Male 541
Female 612
Male 509
Male 565
Female 576
Female 586
Female 572
Male 544
Male 515
Male 518
Female 566
Female 547
Male 543
Male 596
Male 503
Male 557
Male 584
Male 601
Female 602

Country
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GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
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GR
GR
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NIKOZ NKEKAX

PAGAEAA KOTAMIAZH

IRIWA HOUTZERMUK

XPHETOZX AIAMNHX
AAE=ANAPOZ NMOAYXPONIAAHX
VASILEIOS MALAMATENIOS
BAZIAHX MNOAEX

ANAZTAZIOX KOTPIAHZ

HAIAZ - MAIZI0Z KEAIAHE
KQZTANTINOX ZOYMIOYAIAHX
XTEAAA TOYTOYNTZH
AHMHTPHZ NANNAPEAHX
MNMAAXTHPAZ KOYAOYMOIAQOY
SAIKOVA ATANAZKA

NIKOS THEODORIDIS

IFQProx *APAMTEHY - BENETHX

KONXTANTINA-KPYXTAAAIA
TAZIOY

NYM®OAQPA TZIAOYXH
MANATIQTA XMAXH
KONXTANTINOX AIABAX
2IMOZ ANAINQZTOMNOYAOZ
>TYAIANOX BAPOOAOMAIOZ
FEQPTIA XAPOIAOY

ANNA MAZNEIKOY
EAEYOEPIOX KYPTXHX
AOANAXIOZ TPAMMATIKAX
SAKIS KALAITZIS

>TEAIOX NMAMAAOMNOYAOX
KONXZTANTINOX TEXEAKAX
HAIAY AANAKHX

APTEMHX AANAKH

AETOI
RUN TO CHANGE DIABETES

AETOI

ANE=APTHTOX

O®K

AETOI
AAMWH

®0zx
0]0) B3
VILLAGE MARE /S.S BAM BAM

DI PIAZZA
AETOI

START 5KM

0:00:00.843(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:01.020(00:00:00)
0:00:00.430(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:00.843(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:09.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.006(00:00:00)
0:00:13.496(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:09.800(00:00:00)
0:00:00.583(00:00:00)

0:00:04.973(00:00:00)
0:00:06.090(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:11.623(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:06.090(00:00:00)
0:00:04.973(00:00:00)
0:00:09.113(00:00:00)
0:00:06.090(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:01.240(00:00:00)
0:00:00.843(00:00:00)
0:00:07.450(00:00:00)
0:00:06.090(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM

0:33:31.763(00:33:30)
0:33:39.400(00:33:31)
0:34:05.820(00:34:02)
0:34:09.030(00:34:00)
0:34:11.930(00:34:10)
0:34:20.080(00:34:19)
0:34:22.396(00:34:18)
0:34:34.680(00:34:33)
0:34:43.780(00:34:40)
0:35:16.640(00:35:14)
0:35:28.000(00:35:18)
0:35:51.826(00:35:51)
0:36:03.013(00:35:49)
0:36:16.296(00:36:07)
0:36:41.506(00:36:33)
0:37:14.556(00:37:04)
0:37:24.300(00:37:23)

0:37:41.176(00:37:36)
0:37:48.466(00:37:42)
0:37:50.230(00:37:46)
0:37:57.543(00:37:45)
0:38:25.496(00:38:21)
0:39:32.023(00:39:25)
0:39:32.356(00:39:27)
0:39:33.260(00:39:24)
0:39:45.123(00:39:39)
0:40:20.266(00:40:11)
0:40:34.956(00:40:33)
0:40:35.776(00:40:34)
0:40:58.860(00:40:51)
0:40:59.076(00:40:52)
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Gender

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

530
567
551
600
527
575
546
508
556
595
501
553
526
580
608
588
578
517
592
502
555
593
607
583
548
558
604
571
535
525
574

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ANAZAPOZ KANTOYPHZ
ATTEAIKH ZIATH

EIPHNH MIXA BAPOOAOMAIOY
KONXTANTINOZ TXIAMHX
XPIZTINA GEOAQPIAQY
EYAOKIA ZQTHPIOY

IQANNA XAPIKAEIA AIOYTIA
IOANNIS THEODORIDIS
ANAZTAZIA OYZIAOY
ANAZTAZIOX KOYTKAAHX
STAVROS EMMANOUILIDIS
MAPIA MIMAZAANH

ZOH 6EOAQPIAQY
KONXTANTINA TOMITOYAIAQY
KATEPINA MHTZA

>00IA PEAEKIAQY

AHMHTPA TZIAKA

MAPIA - EPAXMIA APAMIMATZH
XPIZTINA MAZXAAIAQY
APOSTOLOS IAKOVOU
APIAANH MITOYZA

KATEPINA TATZIOY

IQPIroz ZIOrAx
FPAMMATIKH TXAMH
MIXAHA - PANOYPIOX MAPOYAHX
®QTEINH MAMAAOIMOYAQY
IRYNA HOYTENYUK
OEOAQPOX X0YAHMENAX
MNETPOX KIOMOYPTZIAHX
EAENA ZA®EIPOYAH
AGANAXIA XTOIAA

AETOI

AETOI
EAENH MAMNAAOIMOYAQY

HOAIZTEIO

YAANOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX NEXTOY

AETOI

START 5KM

0:00:06.090(00:00:00)
0:00:00.843(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:02.880(00:00:00)
0:00:09.453(00:00:00)
0:00:00.006(00:00:00)
0:00:06.090(00:00:00)
0:00:09.800(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:00.006(00:00:00)
0:00:11.623(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:11.623(00:00:00)
0:00:01.660(00:00:00)
0:00:02.880(00:00:00)
0:00:11.623(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:10.533(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:08.316(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:00.843(00:00:00)
0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:01.240(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)
0:00:03.720(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM

0:41:27.446(00:41:21)
0:41:28.563(00:41:27)
0:41:47.270(00:41:43)
0:42:04.690(00:42:00)
0:42:05.836(00:42:03)
0:42:17.310(00:42:08)
0:42:35.770(00:42:32)
0:42:53.443(00:42:43)
0:42:53.443(00:42:53)
0:43:05.703(00:42:59)
0:43:06.903(00:42:57)
0:43:36.046(00:43:33)
0:44:03.630(00:44:01)
0:44:08.633(00:44:08)
0:44:09.756(00:43:58)
0:44:35.050(00:44:32)
0:44:39.686(00:44:28)
0:44:42.010(00:44:40)
0:44:47.950(00:44:45)
0:45:26.586(00:45:14)
0:46:06.353(00:46:02)
0:46:06.593(00:46:02)
0:46:44.166(00:46:33)
0:47:09.763(00:47:01)
0:47:24.380(00:47:16)
0:47:36.790(00:47:34)
0:47:38.006(00:47:37)
0:47:39.866(00:47:37)
0:47:53.480(00:47:52)
0:48:58.886(00:48:55)
0:49:54.130(00:49:50)



Rank

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Gen.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
56
44

By
Cat.

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

513
523
609
536
539
597
568
591
590
514
520

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

NAZXAAIA AATINTZH
OATA AANIHAIAQY

ATAGH AAAOY

BAZIAIKH KIOMOYPTZIAQOY
MAPIA KOTANOIAOY
KYPIAKH MIMANQTH
KATEPINA XIBBA
>OYATANA XPIXTOAOYAQY
BAZIAEIA XPIXTOAOYAQY
XPHXTOXZ AMANATIAHE
XPIZTINA TTANNOYAH

ANE=APTHTOX
VILLAGE MARE / S.S BAM BAM
VILLAGE MARE /S.S BAM BAM

START 5KM

0:00:09.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.006(00:00:00)
0:00:06.090(00:00:00)
0:00:04.973(00:00:00)
0:00:04.973(00:00:00)
0:00:01.020(00:00:00)
0:00:01.240(00:00:00)
0:00:12.950(00:00:00)
0:00:13.183(00:00:00)
0:00:01.020(00:00:00)
0:00:09.113(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM

0:49:56.986(00:49:47)
0:49:57.223(00:49:57)
0:53:02.953(00:52:56)
0:53:03.183(00:52:58)
0:53:03.496(00:52:58)
0:55:58.716(00:55:57)
0:55:58.793(00:55:57)
0:56:57.776(00:56:44)
0:56:59.003(00:56:45)
0:57:06.156(00:57:05)
1:04:01.716(01:03:52)



